
 

Hite – Saunders ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
EMAIL ADDRESS 
Staff 2020-2021 

TEACHER/AIDE EMAIL “@k12.wv.us” 

PRE-K 

Gayle Manilla Gayle.manilla@scacwv.org 

Alicia Shepherd Alicia.shepherd@scacwv.org 

  

 Kindergarten 

Lysa Rohr lrohr@k12.wv.us 

Julie Ann Krieger-Paraprofessional jkrieger@k12.wv.us 

Lisa Caviani lcaviani@k12.wv.us 

  

First 

Stephanie Sacre Stephanie.sacre@k12.wv.us 

Katrina Zornes kzornes@k12.wv.us 

  

Second 

Kessa Fenton kfenton@k12.wv.us 

Eli Hensel ehensel@k12.wv.us 

  

Third 

Ashley Coleman acoleman@k12.wv.us 

Stephanie Perry Stephanie.perry@k12.wv.us 
  

Fourth 

Cat Weber Catherine.weber@k12.wv.us 

  

Fifth 

Jamie Layne Jamie.layne@k12.wv.us 

Sarah Lemley Sarah.lemley@k12.wv.us 

  

 
 
 

mailto:lrohr@k12.wv.us
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Special Education 

Elizabeth Brown eshawver@k12.wv.us 

Ann Marie Serrano/Speech aserrano@k12.wv.us 

Marisa Clarke/Hearing Impaired mclarke@k12.wv.us 

  

  
Specialists/Nurses 

Susan McKinley/Art smckinle@k12.wv.us 

Zach Sissel/PE zsissel@k12.wv.us 

Deanna Holderby/Music dholderby@k12.wv.us 

  

Kristen Thompson/Nurse k.l.thompson@k12.wv.us 

  

Counselor 

Christina Schreiber cschreiber@k12.wv.us 

  

Office 

Brenda Horne/Principal bthorne@k12.wv.us 

Sonya Fraley sfraley@k12.wv.us 

  

Cooks & Custodians 

Jeff Fraley/Custodian jfraley@k12.wv.us 

Chad Adkins/Custodian  

Shelia Riggle/Head Cook sriggle@k12.wv.us 

Kimberly Mays/Cook Kimberly.mays@k12.wv.us 
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